Westlock™ Pharma II 99P2
Compact Diaphragm Control Monitor for Conventional I/O
Copyright © 2008 Tyco Flow Control. All rights reserved. WESMC-0571-US-0807
Flow Control
Westlock reserves the right to change product designs and specification without notice, and is not
responsible for errors and omissions.
Phone: 1-201-794-7650

factory for prices and part numbers for
mounting kits.
Ordering Guide
Base Model
99P2 Pharma II
Conduit Size
1A One 1/2" NPT(F)
1C One M20
Solenoid Coil Voltage
0 None
D 24 VDC
A 120 VAC
Spool Valve
000 None
550 0.5 Cv, Delrin®
Override Option
0 None
L Locking
99P2 1A D 550 L = Model Number 99P21AD000L